BANK RECEIPT VOUCHER
Voucher No. BRUP/00001/25-26 Voucher Date : 09/12/2025

Bank A/c ICICI BANK 1607  (Att 7) Amount :   2,500.00

S.No. Particulars Dr./Cr. Amount

1 Pine Labs (Bank) Cr.  2,500.00

Cheque No. - HDFCH00663621199      Cheque Date : 08/12/2025

(₹  Two Thousand Five Hundred Only) Total  2,500.00

1/1Page :

Prepared By : System Authorized By : Received By : Passed By :